
METER SERVICE WATER SEWER MINIMUM MINIMUM TRASH MINIMUM 

SIZE CHARGE RATE RATE USAGE BILL FEE BILL
quarterly fee per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons amt in gallons w/o trash fee 1 cart w/ 1 trash cart

5/8" 11.56$     6.48$             8.32$             4,000 70.76$        30.75$ 101.51$       

3/4" 13.00$     6.48$             8.32$             6,000 101.80$      30.75$ 132.55$       

1.0" 19.76$     6.48$             8.32$             10,000 167.76$      30.75$ 198.51$       

1.5" 39.65$     6.48$             8.32$             24,000 394.85$      30.75$ 425.60$       

2.0" 62.92$     6.48$             8.32$             40,000 654.92$      30.75$ 685.67$       

METER SERVICE WATER SEWER MINIMUM MINIMUM TRASH MINIMUM 

SIZE CHARGE RATE RATE USAGE BILL FEE BILL

monthly fee per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons amt in gallons w/o trash fee 1 cart w/ 1 trash cart

5/8" 3.85$       6.48$             8.32$             2,000 33.45$        10.25$ 43.70$         

3/4" 4.33$       6.48$             8.32$             2,000 33.93$        10.25$ 44.18$         

1.0" 6.58$       6.48$             8.32$             4,000 65.78$        10.25$ 76.03$         

1.5" 13.21$     6.48$             8.32$             8,000 131.61$      10.25$ 141.86$       

2.0" 20.97$     6.48$             8.32$             14,000 228.17$      10.25$ 238.42$       

3.0" 39.32$     6.48$             8.32$             31,000 498.12$      10.25$ 508.37$       

4.0" 61.74$     6.48$             8.32$             55,000 875.74$      10.25$ 885.99$       

6.0" 129.73$   6.48$             8.32$             123,000 1,950.13$   10.25$ 1,960.38$    

METER SERVICE SEWER WATER SEWER MINIMUM MINIMUM TRASH MINIMUM 

SIZE CHARGE SURCHARGE RATE RATE USAGE BILL FEE BILL

monthly fee monthly fee per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons amt in gallons w/o trash fee 1 cart w/ 1 trash cart

5/8" 3.85$       3.45$             6.48$             8.32$             2,000 36.90$        10.25$ 47.15$         

3/4" 4.33$       5.18$             6.48$             8.32$             2,000 39.11$        10.25$ 49.36$         

1.0" 6.58$       8.63$             6.48$             8.32$             4,000 74.41$        10.25$ 84.66$         

1.5" 13.21$     18.98$           6.48$             8.32$             8,000 150.59$      10.25$ 160.84$       

2.0" 20.97$     27.60$           6.48$             8.32$             14,000 255.77$      10.25$ 266.02$       

3.0" 39.32$     50.03$           6.48$             8.32$             31,000 548.15$      10.25$ 558.40$       

4.0" 61.74$     69.00$           6.48$             8.32$             55,000 944.74$      10.25$ 954.99$       

6.0" 129.73$   103.50$         6.48$             8.32$             123,000 2,053.63$   10.25$ 2,063.88$    

Effective: July 1, 2023 tlb

COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS
Billed Monthly

*A penalty of 15% is added to Total Bill for all bills paid after the due date.

COMMERCIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS
Billed Monthly

*A penalty of 15% is added to Total Bill for all bills paid after the due date.

Water and Sewer Rate Information

w/ Trash Cart Program

Fiscal Year 2023 / 2024
RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS

Billed Quarterly

*A penalty of 15% is added to Total Bill for all bills paid after the due date.



                   


